5 - MODIFIED BIKERace Start: November 17, 2024
Order For Qualifying after 2

Psn

NS

Entry# Rnd
119 2
50 3
750 2
111 2

Driver

M. Trainor
J. Lewin

G. Sorensen
A. Paterson

4 Entries

Vehicle

ET

9.30695
10.42465
13.43024
11.39809

Speed

151.04
142.86
102.91
129.77

RT

0.10746
0.14480
0.21040
0.37108



